Unit O, 35 Maurice Road, Penrose. PO Box 12065, Penrose, Auckland 1642.
P 09 622 2962   E sales@platinumhg.co.nz   www.platinumhg.co.nz
Merchant Price List
Email orders to: sales@platinumhg.co.nz
Ex Auckland Store. All prices exclude G.S.T.
21/8/2023
Product Page
Standard Patch Fittings 3.1 - 3.2

For 12mm thick glass
Length 3000mm
RP42 CLEAR POLYCARBONATE SECTION
With polypropylene pile
For 15mm thick glass
Length 3000mm
Silver
Anodised
per length
DSS90 SLIDING DOOR 90 DEGREE SEAL
Anodised aluminium section with polypropylene grey
pile. Includes double sided adhesive tape. Seal fitted to
back edge of door to create seal back to side panel or
wall. Profiles match DS180 seals. When ordering specify
dimension ‘Y’. See page 3.22 selection chart
DSS90-12-Y To suit 12mm glass 3000mm length
DSS90-10-Y To suit 10mm glass 3000mm length
Door Seals and Components
12
8
10.5
10
8
10.5
10.5
PRICES PER LENGTH
3.18
FRAMELESS COMMERCIAL HARDWARE
Unit O, 35 Maurice Road, Penrose. PO Box 12065, Penrose, Auckland 1642.
P 09 622 2962   E sales@platinumhg.co.nz   www.platinumhg.co.nz
Merchant Price List
Email orders to: sales@platinumhg.co.nz
Ex Auckland Store. All prices exclude G.S.T.
21/8/2023
This 90º Door Seal provides a seal between Frameless Glass Sliding door panels and
sidelights or walls.
Selection Chart:
X = Glass thickness 10mm or 12mm
Y = Wool pile (just touches side panel)
For 10mm thick glass
X = 10mm Y = 18mm Order DSS90-10-18
 Y = 20mm Order DSS90-10-20
 Y = 23mm Order DSS90-10-23
 Y = 26mm Order DSS90-10-26
 Y = 28mm Order DSS90-10-28
 Y = 32mm Order DSS90-10-32
For 12mm thick glass
X = 12mm Y = 18mm Order DSS90-12-18
 Y = 20mm Order DSS90-12-20
 Y = 23mm Order DSS90-12-23
 Y = 26mm Order DSS90-12-26
 Y = 28mm Order DSS90-12-28
 Y = 32mm Order DSS90-12-32
                                                                       Side panel
Features:
•  Suitable for manual
or automatic doors